
Rainbow School 
Senior Secondary School Practical Examination (2022-23) 

Datesheet 
 

 

Physical Education(048) 12 January 2023, Thursday Batch I 

Batch II 

9:00 A.M to 12:00 Noon 

12:30 P.M. to 3:30 P.M. 

Physical Education(048) 13 January 2023, Friday  Batch III 9:00 A.M to 12:00 Noon 

Psychology(037) 13 January 2023, Friday  Batch I 9:00 A.M to 12:00 Noon 

Physics (042) 16 January 2023, Monday Batch I 

Batch II 

9:00 A.M to 12:00 Noon 

12:30 P.M. to 3:30 P.M. 

Geography (029) 16 January 2023, Monday Batch I 9:00 A.M to 12:00 Noon 

Economics (030) 17 January 2023, Tuesday Batch I 

Batch II 

9:00 A.M to 12:00 Noon 

12:30 P.M. to 3:30 P.M. 

Chemistry (043)  18 January 2023, Wednesday Batch I 

Batch II 

9:00 A.M to 12:00 Noon 

12:30 P.M. to 3:30 P.M. 

Business studies (054)  19 January 2023, Thursday Batch I 

Batch II 

9:00 A.M to 12:00 Noon 

12:30 P.M. to 3:30 P.M. 

History(027)  24 January 2023, Tuesday  Batch I 9:00 A.M to 12:00 Noon  

Biology (044) 24 January 2023, Tuesday Batch I 9:00 A.M to 12:00 Noon 

Informatics Practices (065)

  

25 January 2023, Wednesday Batch I 

Batch II 

9:00 A.M to 12:00 Noon 

12:30 P.M. to 3:30 P.M. 

Political Science (028) 27 January 2023, Friday  Batch I 9:00 A.M to 12:00 Noon 

Accountancy (055) 28 January 2023, Saturday  Batch I 

Batch II 

9:00 A.M to 12:00 Noon 

12:30 P.M. to 3:30 P.M. 

 
 

 

 

PRINCIPAL 

 


